PROPOSED HORIZONTAL WELL(S)

Surface Location

Surface Location

Well Name and Number

QQ-Section-Twp-Range

Well Name and Number

QQ-Section-Twp-Range

Well Name and Number

Evans 25C-14-L

SWNE S26 TSN R66W

Evans 4C-14XR

SWNE S26 TSN R66W

Evans 10N-14B-L

Evans 11N-14C-L

SWNE S26 TSN R66W

Evans 4N-14C-XR

SWNE S26 T5N R66W

Evans 24N-14C-L

Evans 3N-14B-XR

SWNE S26 TSN R66W

Evans 30N-14B-XR

SWNE S26 TSN R66W

Evans 24N-14Z-L

Evans 29N-14A-XR

SWNE S26 TSN R66W

Evans 25N-14B-L

SWNE S26 T5N R66W

Evans 24N-14B-L

Evans 29C-14-XR

SWNE S26 TSN R66W

Evans 10N-14C-L

SWNE S26 T5N R66W

Evans 24C-14-L

Evans 29N-14C-XR

SWNE S26 TSN R66W

Evans 10C-14-L

SWNE S26 T5N R66W

Evans 9N-14C-L

Evans 4N-14B-XR

SWNE S26 TSN R66W

Evans 10N-14A-L

SWNE S26 T5N R66W

Evans 9C-14-L

Evans 4N-14A-XR

SWNE S26 TSN R66W

Operator's Wellbore Integrity Contact|mgatel@syrgmfo.cam

OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

Shortest
Horizontal vavfs ﬁt :la;: (‘;)f];'?::' Historical tfset Well Offset Well
) Distance Offset | Offset d Remedial Work Offset Well | “r ¢
Nearest Proposed Horizontal Well Offset Well Surface Depth of Objective P .
Offset Well API # Offset Well Name N from Offset Well Spud | Well a to Provide Fox py Production Required (
2me Well Operator Casing Deepest 3 Formation i«
ell to any Date Status Setti Hills Coverage T Casing
Proposed HZ etting | water Well op Cement
Depth . (D] Only)
Well (Statewide)
NIO 6828 ‘
05-123-24888 Rhoadarmer #1-26B Evans 25N-14B-L 16 Noble 5/5/2007 PR 492 504 - COD 7176 6378 Offset C
05-123-12034 Myers #1 Evans ON-14C-L 648 Noble 10/11/1984| PR | 389 504 - g‘c')%‘flii 6560' Offset ¢
05-123-25622 Bierg #8-26 Evans 24C-14-L 82 Noble 2/14/2005 | PR 489 504 - (':\'C')%g%i 6712 Offset C
05-123-11729 Rhoadarmer #1-26 Evans 10N-14A-L 62 Noble 3/8/1984 | PR 346 504 E (’:\‘CI)CI);;QZOZGB 6470 Offset Operator, Form 6 for Intent was fi
05-123-13266 Wiedeman #J26-6 Evans 29N-14A-XR 184 Synergy  |11/28/1986| PR 304 504 - (':\'C')%gsl%% 6122 TOC taken from CBL, Optior
05-123-14787 Wiedeman #4 Evans 4N-14C-XR 70 Synergy 10/13/1990( PR 308 504 = (’:\‘cl)%gsf;t 6408 Option 1: provide
05-123-11726 Wiedeman #126-4 Evans 4N-14C-XR 95 Synergy | 4/10/1984 | PR 333 504 - g'c')%g%i% 6098 TOC taken from CBL, Optior
05-123-16612 Rhoadarmer #2-26 Evans 25N-14B-L 140 Noble 12/2/1992 | PR 383 504 E g‘c')%ﬁozzﬁ 6450 ffset Operator, This Well has two NIOBRARA Obj
05-123-12735 Bierg #1-26 Evans 24C-14-L 166 Noble 171986 | PR 355 504 E (:Né%%i Offset Operator, NO Log regarding Offse
05-123-24918 Bierg #1-26B Evans ON-14C-L 15 Noble 11/15/2007| PR | 547 504 - g‘(')%ggz‘;% 2086 Offset ¢
05-123-15609 Mantel J #23-16 Evans 24N-14B-L 180 Noble 04/21/1992| PA 321 504 - g'é%g%ﬁ 6450 Offset ¢
05-123-15608 Mantel J #23-15 Evans 10N-14C-L 12 Noble 04/14/1992| PA 324 504 - g‘(')%gszzzo 6430 Offset Operator, Form 6 for Intent was fi
05-123-15605 Wiedeman #J23-14 Evans 29N-14A-XR 189 Noble 2/27/1993 | PR 332 504 - (':\'C')%gzozz 4360’ & 5935 Offset ¢
05-123-15606 Mantel #123-9 Evans 24N-14B-L 172 Patina 42711992 | PA 324 504 - g‘(')%ggz%“l 6630 Offset ¢
05-123-15607 Mantel #J23-10 Evans 10N-14C-L 42 Noble 04/09/1992| PR | 320 504 - g'c')%gz‘g‘? 6600 Offset ¢
05-123-15604 Wiedeman #J23-11 Evans 29N-14A-XR 183 Noble 03/08/1993| PR | 342 504° - g‘(')%ggzzz 6206 Offset ¢
05-123-17835 UPRC #23-7H6 Evans 25N-14B-L 42 Noble 10/22/1994| PR | 411 504 - (’:\ICIJ%77O3(141 4226' Offset ¢
05-123-18627 UPV #23-2H6 Evans 25N-14B-L 30 Noble 10/19/1994| PR | 432 504 = g‘(')%?z% 6794 Offset ¢
05-123-18628 UPV #23-8H6 Evans 25N-14B-L 42 Noble 10/21/1094| PR | 419’ 504 - gg%%%‘g 6790' Offset ¢
05-123-18626 UPV #23-1H6 Evans 25N-14B-L 34 Noble 10/21/1994| PA | 423 504° = 2‘5%77“7”522 6862' Offset ¢
05-123-11666 Gilbert #2 Evans 10N-14A-L 115 Synergy  |02/17/1984| PA | 288 504 - gg%?;‘l 6340 No Mitigati
05-123-11188 Gilbert #1 Evans 24N-14B-L 49 Synergy 06/01/1983| PR 284 504 = g‘é%?gﬁ 6900 TOC taken from CBL, Optior
05-123-12194 Gilbert #3 Evans 29N-14A-XR 113 Noble 11/18/1984| PA | 348 504 - gg%%g% 6376' Offset ¢
05-123-12181 Gilbert #4 Evans 4N-14C-XR 82 Patina 0o/16/1985| PA | 302 504° = g‘(')%?%lz‘g 6650 Offset ¢
05-123-34651 | Bestway #14-2-11-14CHZM Evans 3N-14B-XR 1054 Syneray 6/8/2015 | PR | 1238 504 - cop 7118 0 No Mitigati
05-123-34639 Bestway #14-2-11-14NAHZM Evans 10N-14C-L 964 Synergy 6/7/2015 PR 1246 504 - NIO 7000 0 No Mitigati
05-123-34647 | Bestway #B-2-11-14NBHZM Evans 10N-14A-L 954 Syneray 6/6/2015 | PR | 1237 504 - NIO 7050 0 No Mitigati
05123-34641 | Bestway #B-2-11-14NCHZM Evans 3N-14B-XR 1785 Syneray 6/6/2015 | PR | 1239 504 = NIO 6970 0 No Mitigati
Markus NIO 6990
-123- #41- -14B-. . ! - Offset C
05-123-11156 Webster #41-22 Evans 30N-14B-XR 1166 procris - |1v02n983| PA | 312 504 it



mailto:mpatel@syrginfo.com

05-123-11391
05-123-11406
05-123-15599

05-123-12850

05-123-12851

05-123-12852

05-123-12475

05-123-23051

05-123-23050

05-123-23842

05-123-18474

05-123-18476

05-123-11716

05-123-15605

05-123-33971

05-123-11578

05-123-38764
05-123-38766
05-123-38768
05-123-38772
05-123-38771
05-123-38765
05-123-38767
05-123-38769
05-123-38770

05-123-18366

05-123-24781
05-123-26335
05-123-31311
05-123-10966
05-123-10967
05-123-11496

05-123-20621

05-123-24889
05-123-30048
05-123-30341
05-123-30342
05-123-30343
05-123-30344
05-123-30345

Strong #1-7
Strong #2-8
Shafto #J27-9

Anderson-Coombs #4
Anderson-Coombs #5
Anderson-Coombs #6
S.E.G.L#2
SEGL 18-24
SEGL 4-24
SEGL 22-24
UPV 27-8H6
UPV 27-1H6
Wiedeman J26-3
Wiedeman J23-14
George 6-2-22

Gilbert 2

Gilbert 42-14-11CHZ
Gilbert 32-14-11NHZ
Gilbert 42-14-11NHZ
Gilbert A-14-11CHZM
Gilbert A-14-11NHZM
Gilbert 12-14-11CHZ
Gilbert 12-14-11NHZ
Gilbert O-14-11NHZ

Gilbert 0-14-11CHZ

Orr Land Company 22-8H6

IFA #16-22-20
IFA #16-22-38
Tuscany 10-22-24
Mevyer 1
Mevyer 2
Ashcroft 1

SEGL 4-24

Rhoadarmer 33-26A
Rhoadarmer 2-26B
Rhoadarmer 26D
Rhoadarmer-HNP 34-26A
Rhoadarmer-HNP 14-26A
Rhoadarmer-HNP 26C
Rhoadarmer-HNP 13-26A

Evans 30N-14B-XR
Evans 30N-14B-XR
Evans 30N-14B-XR

Evans 9C-14-L
Evans 9C-14-L
Evans 9C-14-L
Evans 9C-14-L
Evans 9C-14-L
Evans 9C-14-L
Evans 9C-14-L
Evans 30N-14B-XR
Evans 30N-14B-XR
Evans 4N-14C-XR
Evans 29C-14-XR
Evans 30N-14B-XR

Evans 25N-14B-L

Evans 30N-14B-XR
Evans 30N-14B-XR
Evans 30N-14B-XR
Evans 30N-14B-XR
Evans 30N-14B-XR
Evans 30N-14B-XR
Evans 30N-14B-XR
Evans 9C-14-L
Evans 9C-14-L

Evans 25C-14-L

Evans 25C-14-L

Evans 25C-14-L

Evans 25C-14-L
Evans 3N-14B-XR
Evans 3N-14B-XR
Evans 29N-14A-XR

Evans 25N-14B-L

Evans 30N-14B-XR
Evans 9C-14-L
Evans 9C-14-L
Evans 9C-14-L
Evans 9C-14-L
Evans 9C-14-L

SRC Evans P-26-23-14NHZ

1162
1159
1347

1364

1169

1180

1136

1820

1110

1814

1166

1122

95

186

1735

34

1040'
1100
1075
990
972
950
946
630
860

660

1350

1181

1388
34
34
187

699

1423
i
1397
1450
1111
1358
1361

KP Kaufman
KP Kaufman
Noble

Noble
Noble
Synergy
Noble
Noble
Noble
Noble
Noble
Noble

Synergy
Noble

Extraction

Lundvall Oil and
Gas
Syneray
Syneray
Syneray
Syneray
Syneray
Syneray
Syneray
Syneray
Syneray
SNYDER OIL
CORP
KP Kaufman
KP Kaufman
KP Kaufman
JRC OIL
JRC OIL
UNIOIL
Kerr McGee Oil
and Gas
Colton Limited
Colton Limited
Colton Limited
Colton Limited
Colton Limited
Colton Limited
Colton Limited

10/03/1983
10/11/1983
4/21/1992

11/25/1985

12/12/1985

12/22/1985

06/13/1985

11/26/2005

12/04/2005

12/28/2006

8/18/1994

8/26/1994

03/10/1984

02/27/1993

09/19/2011

PR
PR
PR

PR

SI

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

SI

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL

XX

AL
AL
AL

AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

324
316"
325

514

520"

501"

500"

682"

682"

908"

471"

470"

293'

332

619'

504
504
504

504

504

504

504

504

504

504

504

504

504

504

504

504

504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504

504

504
504
504
504
504
504

504

504
504
504
504
504
504
504

NIO 6864
COD 7224

NIO 6880
COD 7246
NIO 6898
COD 7228
NIO 6912
COD 7235
NIO 6962
COD 7243
NIO 6934
COD 7261
NIO 7048
COD 7375
NIO 7368
COD 7692
NIO 6954
COD 7280
NIO 7196
COD 7535
NIO 7367
COD 7740
NIO 6901
COD 7218
NIO 6908
COD 7228
NIO 7319
COD 7640

5100

6430

6370

3920

5590

6175

3157

2960

3020

6560'

4136

6380'

4360' & 5935

2310'

Offset C
Offset Operi
Offset C

Offset C
Offset C
No Mitigati
Offset ¢
Offset C
Offset ¢
Offset C
Offset ¢
Offset C
Offset ¢
Offset C

Offset ¢




Surface Location
QQ-Section-Twp-Range
SWNE S26 TSN R66W
SWNE S26 TSN R66W
SWNE S26 TSN R66W
SWNE S26 TSN R66W
SWNE S26 TSN R66W
SWNE S26 TSN R66W
SWNE S26 TSN R66W

dperator

dperator

dperator

led, will need to make sure well is P&A'd
1 1: provide remedial cement

remedial cement

1 1: provide remedial cement

ective depths- NIOBRARA A-6896 and NIO B-70!
't Well Top of Production Casing Cement
dperator

dperator

led, will need to make sure well is P&A'd
dperator

dperator

dperator

dperator

dperator

dperator

dperator

dperator

on Needed

1 1: provide remedial cement

dperator

dperator

on Needed
on Needed
on Needed
on Needed

dperator




dperator
ator, no CBL

dperator
dperator
dperator
on Needed
dperator
dperator
dperator
dperator
dperator
dperator
dperator
dperator

dperator




